Electrical: Controller - 24V, 250W, 15A, 60 or 120 Degree - 10C5612 - PBC2105F1
Controller - 24V, 250W, 15A, 60 or 120 Degree - 10C5612 - PBC2105F1
Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price
$88.19
                       1 / 2
Electrical: Controller - 24V, 250W, 15A, 60 or 120 Degree - 10C5612 - PBC2105F1
Ask a question about this product
Description
This is a 24V, 15A controller. These types of controllers are commonly (though not exclusively) used for E-bikes, electric scooters and electric
mobility scooters with hall configuration.
  Specifications:
Input Voltage: 24V
Wattage: 250W
Current Limiting: 15A
Phase Angle: 60 or 120
Under Voltage Protection: 21V±0.5V
Case Dimensions: 90mm x53mm x 30mm
Matching Motor: DC Brushless
Funtion: PAS
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                       2 / 2